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Dimensions:
150-250hp

7.80m
8.30m
2.88m
300L

2.80m
27 degrees

1950 kg
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Specifications are subject to change.

The Smuggler Strata 780 SS brings an exciting new concept to the Smuggler 
range. With access to the forward lounge area from a walk through bow, twin 
consoles and a low sporty profile, the 780 SS is suitable as a tender, a day boat, 
or fishing and diving companion. Many options are available including inboard, 
outboard, twin engines, as well as all the accessories you want. With the iconic 
Smuggler 27 degree hull, this is the best riding fun you can have on the water. 

Thrills come standard!

Standard Features:
5 yr hull warranty
Twin console walk-through screen
Removable Bow rider seating
Comfortable Forward lounge area
Twin aft quarter seats
UV resistant upholstery
Seating options –king /queen, pedestal
Brass keel strip
Hydraulic steering, trim tabs, bilge pumps
2x Switch panels, twin batteries
LED lighting
Removable hardtop rocket launcher
Multi roller trailer, tandem, braked
Wake board Tower and board racks
Huge under seat storage
Dry storage in consoles

 Nautilex vinyl in cockpit floor
 Drink holders x 2
 Rod holders x4
 DMW trailer, multi roller, tandem axle, 
braked

INFORMATIONSmuggler Strata 780 SS




