Smuggler Strata 780 SS

INFORMATION















The Smuggler Strata 780 SS brings an exciting new concept to the Smuggler range. With access to the forward lounge area from a walk through bow, twin consoles and a low sporty profile, the 780 SS is suitable as a tender, a day boat, or fishing and diving companion. Many options are available including inboard, outboard, twin engines, as well as all the accessories you want. With the iconic Smuggler 27 degree hull, this is the best riding fun you can have on the water.

Thrills come standard!

Standard Features:

- 5 yr hull warranty
- ▼ Twin console walk-through screen
- Removable Bow rider seating
- Comfortable Forward lounge area
- Twin aft quarter seats
- UV resistant upholstery
- Seating options -king / queen, pedestal
- Brass keel strip
- Hydraulic steering, trim tabs, bilge pumps
- 2x Switch panels, twin batteries
- LED lighting
- Removable hardtop rocket launcher
- Multi roller trailer, tandem, braked
- Wake board Tower and board racks
- Huge under seat storage
- Dry storage in consoles

- Nautilex vinyl in cockpit floor
- Drink holders x 2
- Rod holders x4
- DMW trailer, multi roller, tandem axle, braked

Dimensions:

✓ HP range	150-250hp
Overall length	7.80m
Length on trailer	8.30m
Height on trailer	2.88m
Fuel Capacity	300L
Beam	2.80m
Deadrise	27 degrees
Towing weight (dry)	1950 kg
Maximum persons	12
Specifications are subject to change	

the uttimate Ride





